
 

Family Dates for Autumn Term  

 
Autumn Term 1 

Week 1 - 1st Sept 1st INSET Day 

2nd September School opens for all pupils 

 

Week 2 - 8th Sept Wednesday 10th September – Stay and learn F2 (Reception) - Year 

6 ‘all about me’ and using learning with parents 

Week 3 - 15th Sept  Wednesday 17th September – F2 parents ONLY  Stay and learn 

logging on to Learning with Parents Reading platform 

Week 4 - 22nd Sept  

 

Monday 23rd Sept - Family coffee morning 9-10am   

Week 5 - 29th Sept  Monday 29th September - SENCo Surgery 9-10am  

Thursday 2nd October – Yr 5/6 football tournament  

Thursday 2nd October – Census Day Themed lunch 

Thursday 2nd October - 2S Class assembly 

Friday 3rd October - Harvest Festival @church and themed lunch - 

UPDATED  

Week 6 - 6th Oct  Tuesday 7th October - Yr 6 Eden Camp 

Wednesday 8th October – Stay and Learn Arithmetic theme 

8th October - Flu vaccinations 

 

Week 7 - 13th Oct  Tuesday 14th October - Parents evening 

Thursday 16th October - Yr1/2 football tournament 

 

Week 8 - 20th Oct  Monday 20th October SENCo surgery 2-3pm  

Tuesday 21st October -  3C class assembly 

Wednesday 22nd October - Individual and sibling photos 

Thursday 23rd October - Halloween themed lunch and disco 

Friday 24th October - closed for teaching training  

25th Oct - 2nd November  



 

Family Dates for Autumn Term  

Half term 

Week 1 - 3rd Nov  Monday 3rd November – School opens for all pupils  

Tuesday 4th November - Catch up flu vaccinations 

Week 2 - 10th Nov  Monday 10th November - Odd Sock Day 

Monday 10th November - Whole week Anti-bullying theme 

Tuesday 11th November - Remembrance celebrations 

Wednesday 12th November - Stay and learn – anti bullying theme  

Thursday 13th November - 3/4 dodgeball tournament 

Thursday 13th November - Yr 6 social justice project @ Hall Cross  

Friday 14th November - Children in Need - themed lunch 

Week 3 - 17th Nov  Tuesday 18th November - Family Coffee morning 9-10  

Week 4 - 24th Nov  Thursday 27th November - 1G Class Assembly 

Week 5 - 1st Dec Thursday 4th December - 6P Class Assembly 

Week 6 - 8th Dec Monday 8th Christmas Fayre 2-3:30  

Tuesday 9th December – KS1 Christmas Production 10am and 2pm 

Wednesday 10th December- Stay and learn – Christmas Crafts 

Wednesday 10th December – KS2 Christmas Production 2pm and 

5pm 

Thursday 11th December - Y1/2 multi-skills tournament 

Week 7 - 15th Dec  Monday 15th December - Achievement assemblies – Yr3 @ 9:15, Yr4 

@ 10:00, Yr5 @ 10:45, Yr6 @ 1:30, Yr2 @ 2:30 

Tuesday 16th December - Achievement assemblies – Yr1 @ 9:15, F2 

@ 10:15 

Wednesday 17th December Christmas Parties  

Wednesday 17th December Achievement assembly nursery and 

number 1 – 9:15 and 2:30 

Thursday 18th December Christmas jumper and Christmas dinner 

Friday 19th December Church visit 

 


